Department

Sheriff

Health & Human Services Agency
District Attorney

Probation Department

Public Defender
Assessor/Recorder/County Clerk
Public Works, Department Of, Road
Department Of Child Support
Facilities Management
Environmental Health

County Counsel

Planning & Development Services
Library, County

Parks & Recreation Department
Auditor & Controller

Air Pollution Control Dist
Agriculture, Weights & Measures
Human Resources, Department Of
Treasurer-Tax Collector

Registrar Of Voters

Public Works, Department Of (Gen)
Sd County Retirement

Purchasing & Contracting

Medical Examiner, County

Office Of Emergency Services
Animal Services

Wastewater Management

Finance & General Government Group
Fleet Maintenance Support

Chief Admin Officer

Employees

4,797
7,465
1,232
1,180
522
500
378
457
356
335
182
274
508
471
229
177
211
136
151
370
66
66
68

65
162
76

52

29

52

19

Total Wages

$409,183,319
$405,076,746
$103,277,607
$79,516,541
$46,673,832
$28,285,930
$27,856,631
$26,584,104
$23,047,200
$20,731,191
$17,977,614
$17,204,864
$16,387,641
$15,625,623
$14,287,019
$11,323,068
$10,922,469
$10,276,749
$7,626,272
$5,890,549
$5,680,817
$5,403,863
$5,012,575
$4,830,142
$3,945,529
$3,697,886
$3,464,078
$3,108,969
$3,047,006
$2,337,813

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$209,653,120
$195,688,693
$48,063,142
$48,150,522
$19,843,937
$13,708,021
$13,494,417
$13,917,511
$10,792,424
$9,465,352
$7,668,401
$7,820,115
$8,130,938
$6,460,050
$7,417,027
$5,375,932
$5,413,112
$4,995,954
$3,687,399
$2,271,886
$2,656,167
$2,211,260
$2,439,082
$2,002,821
$1,563,112
$1,777,586
$1,627,616
$1,464,897
$1,603,276
$1,092,518



Dpw-Airport Enterprise Fund
County Technology Office
Public Safety Group

Clerk Board/Supervisors
County Communications Office
Land Use & Env Group

Inactive Waste Site Mgt
Board/Supervisors Dist 2
Board/Supervisors Dist 5
Board/Supervisors Dist 4
Board/Supervisors Dist 1
Board/Supervisors Dist 3

Local Agency Formation

Law Enforcement Review Board
Fleet Services Isf-Parts & Fuel
Fleet Services Isf Management
Waste Planning And Recycling
Civil Service Commission

Board Of Supervisors

35
17
17
48
23
16
16
10
17
17
11
11
22

10
10

10

$2,332,263
$2,079,351
$1,882,015
$1,857,833
$1,691,334
$1,422,221
$1,128,541
$1,084,099
$1,078,943
$1,062,881
$1,005,360
$873,461
$712,614
$481,109
$450,940
$437,795
$315,226
$261,550
$127,056

$1,201,018
$958,432
$862,197
$1,030,825
$848,350
$666,387
$569,710
$500,225
$485,058
$372,311
$449,039
$385,154
$354,156
$239,587
$199,025
$197,853
$137,673
$131,933
$72,075



